
DATE LOCATION EVENT Varsity

Junior 

Varsity TIME

Thursday, August 21, 2014 The Baylor School

2 Mile Relay Jamboree 

(exibition)
X X Boys 5:30 pm, Girls 6:00 pm

Thursday, August 28, 2014 Camp Jordan CCCL Meet #1
x X

JV Combined 5:00 pm, Varsity Girls 5:40 pm, 

Varsity Boys 6:20 pm

Thursday, September 11, 2014 Fort Bluff CCCL Meet #2
X X

JV Combined 5:00 pm, Varsity Girls 5:40 pm, 

Varsity Boys 6:20 pm

Thursday, September 18, 2014 Heritage HS CCCL Meet #3
X

JV Combined 5:00 pm, Varsity Girls 5:40 pm, 

Varsity Boys 6:20 pm

Saturday, September 20, 2014 Louisville, KY

Valkyrie Classic (overnight 

meet)
X Varsity Girls 11:00am

Saturday, September 20, 2014 Nashville, TN Tennessee Classic
X Vasity Boys 11:00am in Silver Race

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Camp Jordan CCCL Meet #4
x x

JV Combined 5:00 pm, Varsity Girls 5:40 pm, 

Varsity Boys 6:20 pm

Thursday, October 02, 2014 Baylor CCCL Meet #5
X

JV Combined 5:00 pm, Varsity Girls 5:40 pm, 

Varsity Boys 6:20 pm

Saturday, October 04, 2014

Huntsville, AL - Lawrence 

Co. HS Jesse Owens (overnight meet)
X Varsity Girls 9:40 am, Varsity Boys 10:00 am

Thursday, October 09, 2014 Chickamauga Dam CCCL Meet #6 
X X

JV Combined 5:00 pm, Varsity Girls 5:40 pm, 

Varsity Boys 6:20 pm

Thursday, October 16, 2014 The Baylor School Front Runner Invitational
X X

JV Combined 4:30 pm, Varsity Girls 5:10 pm, 

Varsity Boys 5:50 pm

Thursday, October 23, 2014 Cookville High School Region Championship
X X

Varsity Girls 12:45 pm, Varsity Boys 2:15 pm, 

Awards 3:15

Saturday, November 01, 2014

Nashville, TN - Percy 

Warner Park TSSAA State Championship
X TBD

2014 SMHS CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE


